
Show #16872: High Roller Reining Classic 2 (09/06/2019-09/14/2019)

104. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 20  (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 590 Valentino Tag Shaunda Rai Ruckman 72.50 Shaunda Ruckman$280.08

2 577 Cashing Black Chex Kim Niven 72.00 Kim Niven$192.56

3T 627 Custom Spook Berry Jenna Kellmer 71.00 Jenna Kellmer$126.91

3T 584 Gun Smoke Dennis Sarah Armenta 71.00 Sarah Armenta$126.91

5T 854 Shake Em Down Addie Shelton McNeel 70.00 Addie Shelton McNeel$49.60

5T 633 RickyBacInHollywood Allison Williams 70.00 Allison Williams$49.60

5T 300 Jac Electric Shine Kathleen Roach 70.00 Kathleen Roach$49.60

8T 661 Into The Nite Madison Steed 69.50 Madison Steed

8T 319 Skeets Steppin Out Sally Sutherland 69.50 Sally Sutherland

8T 563 Pale Conquistador Tracy Burnside 69.50 Tracy Burnside/Jay Prather

11 138 Wimpy Sparkles Mark Hoyt 69.00 Janyce Hoyt

12T 688 Gettinaway Whiz It Keri E Blackledge 68.50 Warledge LLC/Keri E

12T 229 Gunnersspecialwright Amber McDowell 68.50 Amber McDowell

14 648 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 67.50 Dee Allen

15 167 The Poker Face Tiffany Bauer 67.00 Brenda Andrews

16 335 Slidin Spook George Ranzau 66.50 George Ranzau

17 524 Juice N Silk Jill Ramleth 66.00 Jill Ramleth

18T 120 Chicsdigthewestcoast Carla Spackman 0.00 Carla Spackman

18T 121 Custom Banjo Megan R Lindberg 0.00 Megan R Lindberg

18T 720 Chex Out My Dough Lauren Love 0.00 Lauren Love Stein

105. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 35 (Added Money: $500.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 577 Cashing Black Chex Kim Niven 72.00 Kim Niven$277.09

1T 800 Magnum Chick Annie Sarah Christen 72.00 Frederick R Christen$277.09

3 584 Gun Smoke Dennis Sarah Armenta 71.00 Sarah Armenta$160.10

4T 646 Magnumatic Kelly Tillman 70.50 Kelly Tillman$116.99

4T 852 Maddman Kim Lansidel 70.50 Marjorie Eilers$116.99

6T 854 Shake Em Down Addie Shelton McNeel 70.00 Addie Shelton McNeel$70.81

6T 261 On Cloud 9 Dawn (Michelle) Devine 70.00 Carson Devine$70.81

6T 633 RickyBacInHollywood Allison Williams 70.00 Allison Williams$70.81

6T 300 Jac Electric Shine Kathleen Roach 70.00 Kathleen Roach$70.81

10 563 Pale Conquistador Tracy Burnside 69.50 Tracy Burnside/Jay Prather

11T 687 Gold Digging Dunnit Jackie T Redish 69.00 Jackie T Redish

11T 138 Wimpy Sparkles Mark Hoyt 69.00 Janyce Hoyt

13T 688 Gettinaway Whiz It Keri E Blackledge 68.50 Warledge LLC/Keri E

13T 229 Gunnersspecialwright Amber McDowell 68.50 Amber McDowell

15T 155 Nu Risky Step Starla Grove 68.00 Gloria Grove

15T 204 Dun Gotta Scarlet Leigh Latham 68.00 Ricky Latham

15T 756 Gentleman Whiz Debbie Valdero-Tweedy 68.00 Debbie Valdero-

15T 320 Baileys Nitecap Robin Aaker 68.00 Robin Aaker

19 648 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 67.50 Dee Allen

20 335 Slidin Spook George Ranzau 66.50 George Ranzau

21T 517 Walla Great Pine Andrea Lee-Royer 66.00 Andrea Lee-Royer

21T 216 Irishdotcom Patricia Cooley 66.00 Patricia Cooley
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23 149 Black N Boom Kelsey Davis 65.00 Kelsey Davis

24 719 Wimpys Smart Whiz Jennifer Arnold 63.00 Jennifer Arnold

25 822 KR Electrified William Shatner 62.00 William Shatner

26 837 Shining On Line Margaret Daly 61.50 Margaret Daly

27 247 Achictookmydollars Nancy Kucer 57.00 Nancy Kucer

28T 369 BQH Little Sol Whiz Zack Bourn 0.00 Samuel Bourn

28T 818 Docs Diamond Sparkle William Shatner 0.00 William Shatner

28T 821 Crome Spinners William Shatner 0.00 William Shatner

28T 120 Chicsdigthewestcoast Carla Spackman 0.00 Carla Spackman

28T 771 Walla Dun A Whiz April Beckley 0.00 April Beckley

28T 121 Custom Banjo Megan R Lindberg 0.00 Megan R Lindberg

28T 122 Wheres Wanda RA Cotton McNutt 0.00 Cotton McNutt

28T 573 Shineya Marilyn M Fleek 0.00 Marilyn M Fleek


